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SCHEDULE OF SERVICES – MAY-JUNE, 2023 
 
 

All dates according to the civil calendar. 

 

Fri. May 5 6 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Sat. May 6 9 am Hours, and Divine Liturgy. Great-martyr George, the Victory- 

  bearer; Martyr Alexandra, the Empress; Martyr Anatolius. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. May 6 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. May 7 9:30 am Hour, and Divine Liturgy. 4th Sunday of Pascha: 

  Sunday of the Paralytic. 

 

Note: On this day the Church commemorates the Venerable Savva the Miracleworker (†XIIIth cent.), whose 

relics lie in the Near Caves of the Kiev-Caves Lavra; 

we have a portion of his relics in our church. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. May 13 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. May 14 9:30 am Hours, and Divine Liturgy. 5th Sunday of Pascha: 

  Sunday of the Samaritan Woman. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. May 20 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. May 21 9:30 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. 6th Sunday of Pascha: 

  Sunday of the Blind Man; 

  the Apostle and Evangelist John, the Theologian 

 

Note: On this day the Church commemorates the Venerable Arseny (†XIVth cent.), whose relics lie in the 

Far Caves of the Kiev-Caves Lavra; we have a portion of his relics in our church. 



SCHEDULE OF SERVICES FOR MAY-JUNE – PG. 2 

 

 

Tues. May 23 6 pm Paschal Vespers and Matins. 

Wed. May 24 9 am Paschal Hours and Divine Liturgy. Apodosis of Pascha. 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed. May 24 6 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Thurs. May 25 9 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. 

  THE ASCENSION OF THE LORD. 
 

 

 

 

 
Sat. May 27 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. May 28 9:30 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. Afterfeast of Ascension; 

  The Holy Fathers of the First Ecumenical Council.  

 

Note: On this day the Church commemorates the Venerable Isaiah the Wonderworker (†1115), whose relics 

lie in the Near Caves of the Kiev-Caves Lavra; we have a portion of his relics in our church. 

 

 

 

 
Fri. June 2 6 pm Vespers and Matins. 

Sat. June 3 9 am Hours, Divine Liturgy, and Pannikhida for all departed 

  Orthodox Christians. Commemoration of the Dead. 

 

 

 

 

 
Sat. June 3 5 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Sun. June 4 9:30 аm Hours, Divine Liturgy and Vespers with the reading of the  

  Kneeling Prayers. PENTECOST: TRINITY SUNDAY.   

  The Descent of the Holy Spirit upon the Apostles. 

 

 

That which was proclaimed of old in Law and Prophets has been fulfilled; for 

today the grace of the Divine Spirit has been poured out on all believers. 

- Second troparion from Ode I of the First Canon of Pentecost 



SCHEDULE OF SERVICES FOR MAY-JUNE – PG. 3 

 

 

Sat. June 10 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. June 11 9:30 аm Hours, Divine Liturgy, and Vespers. 1st Sunday after Pentecost: 

  Sunday of All Saints. 

 

 

Note: Vespers to mark the beginning of the Apostles’ Fast will be served 

immediately after the conclusion of the Divine Liturgy. 

 

 

 

 

Mon. June 12  – Beginning of the Apostles’ Fast 
 

 

Sat. June 17 5 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Sun. June 18 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 2nd Sunday after Pentecost: 

  All Saints of Russia. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. June 24 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. June 25 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 3rd Sunday after Pentecost: 

  St. Onuphrius the Great; St. Peter of Mt. Athos. 

 

 

 

 

Fri. June 30 6 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Sat. July 1 9 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 

  St. John, Archbishop of Shanghai and San Francisco. 

 

Note: On this day the Church commemorates the holy youth Leonty, the Canonarch (†XIV cent.), whose relics 

lie in the Far Caves of the Kiev-Caves Lavra; we have a portion of his relics in our church. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. July 1 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. July 2 9:30 аm Hours, and Divine Liturgy. 4th Sunday after Pentecost: 

  Apostle Jude. 

 

 
It is good to hymn the favorites of God, among whose choir the holy John joyfully shineth upon 

us, comforting and healing those who call upon him, and teaching us by the example of his life 

of many labors to be zealous in helping those in misfortunes. 

– First Troparion of Ode I from the canon to St. John of Shanghai 


